Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Kyle Kallhoff: 605-881-1526

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Sevmour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329
Office: 307-684-0789
“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket

MARKETING
youy lvestock the campelitive way.”
October 12", 2024
Weigh-up Cattle Sale
Thank you and we appreciate your business!
Yearlings
FIDELITY SERVICES LLC, BUFFALO WY 19 BLK-HFR 983 218.50 WT
LEVI J OR CRISTINA GORZALKA, SHERIDAN WY 2 BLK-HFR 995 214.00 WT
KARLON KNUDSON, ARVADA WY 4 BLK-HFR 891 22350 WT
2 BLK-HFR 788 237.50 WT
ANTHONY J.OR DEBRA L POESCHL, DECKER MT 6 MXD-HFR 1135 192.50 WT
RONALD OR SUE MARTIN, SHERIDAN WY 1 BLK-HFR 1110 181.00 WT
Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes
DOBRENZ FAMILY TRUST, RANCHESTER WY 2 BLK-COW 1713 139.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1580 133.00 WT
1 BBROC-COW 1455 129.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1515 120.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1710 137.00 WT
1 BBROC-COW 1750 132.00 WT
ANGIE LONG, BUFFALO WY 3 BLK-COW 1585 127.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1820 133.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1600 131.00 WT
JOSEPH M. HARRIET, BUFFALO WY 1 BLK-COW 1520 138.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1260 120.00 WT
RONALD OR SUE MARTIN, SHERIDAN WY 1 BLK-COW 1945 121.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1345 136.00 WT
J&P LIMITED LIABILITY CO, CASPER WY 1 BLK-COW 1660 137.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1330 137.00 WT
1 BLK-COWETTE 1050 162.00 WT
MARTIN MASTERS, DAYTON WY 8 RED-COW 1513 132.00 WT
4 RED-COW 1374 124.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1445 121.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1365 111.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1480 136.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1650 130.00 WT
1 RED-COW 1425 124.00 WT
MICHAEL OR TRINITY RODRIGUEZ, BUFFALO WY 13 BLK-COW 1213 116.50 WT
4 BLK-COW 1380 128.50 WT

2,148.20
2,129.30
1,991.94
1,870.31
2,184.87
2,009.10

2,380.37
2,101.40
1,876.95
1,818.00
2,342.70
2,310.00
2,012.95
2,429.70
2,096.00
2,105.20
1,512.00
2,353.45
1,829.20
2,274.20
1,822.10
1,701.00
1,996.50
1,703.45
1,748.45
1,515.15
2,012.80
2,145.00
1,767.00
1,413.68
1,773.30



ROBERT E OR JODENE PRUSAK, CLEARMONT WY

QUINN OR JENNIFER LARSON, GILLETTE WY

BOW AND ARROW RANCH, SHERIDAN WY

V BAR F CATTLE COMPANY IN, BUFFALO WY

JERRY OR KATY LUNDE, DECKER MT

4) CATTLE, RANCHESTER WY

IBERLIN RANCH, BUFFALO WY

WHEELER LAND & CATTLE CO., CASPER WY

FIDELITY SERVICES LLC, BUFFALO WY

RULE LIVESTOCK, BUFFALO WY
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BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

BLK/BWF X-COW

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RWEF-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RWEF-COW
RWEF-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BBROC-COW
BBROC-COW
BBROC-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE

1233
1083
1035
1435
1265
1129
1350
1215
1545
1580
1349
1225
1273
1544
1207
1355
1125
1465
1000
1175
1350
1001

884
1221
1366
1228
1290
1380
1355
1695
1180
1535
1250
1123
1108
1375
1100
1210
1260
1260

998
1393
1419
1258
1550
1582
1313
1198
1298
1263

910

114.00
105.00
175.00
128.00
138.00
109.50
150.00
113.50
139.50
137.00
132.00
119.00
115.50
129.00
142.00
134.00
156.00
119.00
187.00
111.00
113.50
187.00
196.00
137.50
114.50
112.50
114.00
115.00
117.00
134.50
106.00
126.50
118.00
115.00
108.00
135.00
131.00
117.00
138.00
121.00
174.00
132.50
126.00
113.00
138.50
135.00
134.50
141.00
111.50
111.50
204.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,405.62
1,136.62
1,811.25
1,836.80
1,745.70
1,236.25
2,025.00
1,379.02
2,155.27
2,164.60
1,780.80
1,457.25
1,469.73
1,991.43
1,713.46
1,815.70
1,755.00
1,743.35
1,870.00
1,304.25
1,532.25
1,872.00
1,732.42
1,679.21
1,563.74
1,381.87
1,470.60
1,587.00
1,585.35
2,279.77
1,250.80
1,941.77
1,475.00
1,291.28
1,196.10
1,856.25
1,441.00
1,415.70
1,738.80
1,524.60
1,736.52
1,846.16
1,787.94
1,421.37
2,146.75
2,135.25
1,766.15
1,689.65
1,447.64
1,408.61
1,856.40



SHEPPERSON RANCH CO., MIDWEST WY

JEFF OR TINA FAUBER, SHERIDAN WY

GM LIVESTOCK, BUFFALO WY

J&P LIMITED LIABILITY CO, CASPER WY

JOHN C HALL, BUFFALO WY

FARRIS FAMILY REV TRUST, BUFFALO WY

ROBERT H BORGIALLI, BUFFALO WY

CASEY FARRIS, BUFFALO WY

RICHARD W & KATIE R FARRIS, BUFFALO WY
DENNIS OR KENDEL HEPP, BUFFALO WY

TYE CURUCHET, KAYCEE WY

BAKER LIVESTOCK LLC, BIG HORN WY

LAWRENCE RANCHES LLC, BUFFALO WY

MARTIN MASTERS, DAYTON WY

WILLIAM & CAROL CARR, BUFFALO WY

JEREMY W. YEAGER, BUFFALO WY

JAYSON LAYNE RODRIGUEZ, BUFFALO WY
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BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BBROC-COW
BWF-COW
BBROC-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-HFRTTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BWEF-COW
BWEF-HFRTTE

1295
1309
1115
1288
1078
1420
1320
1450
1215
1235
1360
1530
1420
1155
1610

808
1083
1434
1248
1084
1320
1565
1405
1395
1370
1245
1480
1570
1595
1340
1280
1020

969
1163
1094
1216
1320
1330
1480
1410
1170
1305
1455
1505
1105
1123
1499
1395
1120
1160
1090

145.00
140.00
142.00
137.00
113.50
121.00
115.00
129.50
119.00
117.50
136.50
119.50
119.50
159.00
117.00
195.00
172.50
136.50
134.50
115.00
116.50
128.50
133.00
117.00
131.00
115.00
130.50
138.50
117.00
133.00
127.50
162.50
193.00
146.00
140.00
135.50
116.50
137.50
136.00
110.00
109.00
125.00
107.00
123.00
155.00
169.00
120.00
117.00
145.00
156.00
162.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

1,877.75
1,833.00
1,583.30
1,765.01
1,223.36
1,718.20
1,518.00
1,877.75
1,445.85
1,451.12
1,856.40
1,828.35
1,696.90
1,836.45
1,883.70
1,574.62
1,867.31
1,957.06
1,678.36
1,247.11
1,537.80
2,011.02
1,868.65
1,632.15
1,794.70
1,431.75
1,931.40
2,174.45
1,866.15
1,782.20
1,632.00
1,657.50
1,869.20
1,697.25
1,532.00
1,648.01
1,537.80
1,828.75
2,012.80
1,551.00
1,275.30
1,631.25
1,556.85
1,851.15
1,712.75
1,897.02
1,798.50
1,632.15
1,624.00
1,809.60
1,765.80



JAYSON DUANE OR JENNA FOSS, BUFFALO WY

FLOYD LAND & LIVESTOCK IN, GILLETTE WY

VERONA CATTLE LLC, WYARNO WY

HOAGLAND FAMILY TRUST, BANNER WY

LITTLE RANCH CO INC, LEITER WY

ANTHONY J.OR DEBRA L POESCHL, DECKER MT

Bulls
VERONA CATTLE LLC, WYARNO WY

JOCELYN TYLER, WYOLA MT

HOAGLAND FAMILY TRUST, BANNER WY
ANTHONY J.OR DEBRA L POESCHL, DECKER MT
COLE THOMAS ROBINSON, MOORCROFT WY
DAVID ROBINSON, RECLUSE WY

FRONTIER CATTLE CO LLC, KAYCEE WY

BOW AND ARROW RANCH, SHERIDAN WY

BOOTJACK RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY

Bred Cows
JOCELYN TYLER, WYOLA MT
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BBROC-COW
BWEF-COW
BBROC-COW
BLK-COW
BLK/BWF X-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COWETTE
BBROC-COW
MXD-COW
RED-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BBROC-COW

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL
HERE-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

BLK-BCOW,SM
RED-BCOW,SM
HERE-BCOW 5,6
CHAR-BCOW 5,6

1480
1835
1285
1215
1251
1365
1385
1345
1735
1355
1310
1260
1125
1325
1245
1175
1200
1219
1495
1170
1225
1285
1485

2040
1985
1910
1860
1920
2130
1935
2000
1893
1940
1885
2005
2175
1920

1438
1398
1355
1373

116.00
123.00
139.00
142.50
127.50
136.00
138.00
145.50
137.00
139.00
127.00
120.00
155.00
132.50
136.00
150.00
131.00
108.00
140.00
136.00
125.00
138.00
130.00

159.00
156.50
156.00
154.50
161.50
146.00
159.00
142.00
138.00
149.00
143.50
142.00
133.00
146.00

2225.00
1975.00
2075.00
1875.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

HD
HD
HD
HD

1,716.80
2,257.05
1,786.15
1,731.37
1,595.02
1,856.40
1,911.30
1,956.97
2,376.95
1,883.45
1,663.70
1,512.00
1,743.75
1,755.62
1,693.20
1,762.50
1,572.00
1,316.52
2,093.00
1,591.20
1,531.25
1,773.30
1,930.50

3,243.60
3,106.52
2,979.60
2,873.70
3,100.80
3,109.80
3,076.65
2,840.00
2,611.65
2,890.60
2,704.97
2,847.10
2,892.75
2,803.20



